
6062 SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE, AUGUST 14, 1908.

III.—Wounded.

T>- •Kegi-
menta

"NToXl vf •

25889

21131

794

5199

9295
. 7805^

332

9134
426

6731
316

9101
11
34

832
277

7774
8136
4921
8953

6535

9548
9145
5736

6582
6938

2485
• •

2544
3080
3310
3211
3292
3357
2947

3119

59

5185
4268
4925
5211
4972
4944
3531
3557

150̂
3707
234

Rank.

Gunner

Gunner

Sergeant . .

Colour - Ser -
sreanttj vw"— ••

Sergeant
Pi-irate

Lance - Cor -
poral

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private

Private

Private
Private
Colour - Ser-
geant

Private
Private

Sowar
Dafadar . .

Naik
Sowar
Sowar
Sowar
Sowar
Sowar
Sowar

Sowar

Gunner

Sepoy
Lance Naik..
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Havildar
Havildar . '.
Sepoy
Lance Naik..
Sepoy

Name.

British Troops.

H. Price, 8th Mountain Bat-
tery, R.G.A.

G. H. Colenutt, 71st Company,
R.G.A.

H. Morgan, 80th Battery, R.P.A.

A. Pearce, 1st Northumberland
Fusiliers

W. H. S. Blades, Do.
W. Dewse, Do.

W. Moore, 1st Royal Warwick
Regiment

A. Pickard, Do.
B. Wtncup, Do.
C. Gould, Do.
J. Gurney, Do.
H. Lloyd, Do.
H. Nixon, Do.
G. West, Do.
A. Stone, . Do.
D. Gregory, Do.

0. Oliver, . Do.
A. Jay, . , Do.
J. Spiers, Do.
A. Muir, . Do.

H. Homer, 1st Seaforth High-
landers

H. King Do.
A. Bain, Do.
J. Brown, 1st Royal Munster

Fusiliers
T. Carroll, Do.
E. Lynch, Do.

Native Troops

Gulab Singh, 19th Lancers
Kirpal Singh,;21st Cavalry

Tulsi Das Do.
Santok Singh Do.
Abdul Masjid Khan Do.
Chanan Singh Do.
Khadamali Do.
Murtoza Khan Do.
Wali Jan Do.

Amar Singh Do.

Mohanda Khan, 23rd Mountain
Battery

Amir Hnsain, Guides Infantry
Ismael Khan, Do.
Jamal Din, Do.
Da war Kan, Do.
Bishun Singh, Do.
Zari Gul, Do.
Sandhu Singh, 22nd Punjabis
Chanda Singh, • Do. «
Chanda Singh, ' Do.
Hari Singh, Do.
Dalip £mgh, Do. , ,

Description
of wound,
dangerous,

severe,
or slight.

Dangerous. .

Slight

Severe

Slight . . .

Do.
Severe

Dangerous. .

Slight
Severe

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Slight

Do.
Do.
Do.

Severe

Do.

Slight
Dangerous. .
Severe

Slight
Severe

Severe . .
Slight

Severe
Slight

Do.
Severe
Slight
Do.

Severe

Slight . .

Do. ..

Severe
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Slight
Do.

Severe
Slight
Severe ,

Nature of wound.

Gunshot wound, leg.

Do. " right fore-
arm. .

Do. left shoul-
der.

Do. right arm.

, Do. . chin.
Do. both thighs

and wrist.
Do. abdomen.

Do. arm.
D.o. left thigh.
Do left thigh.
Do. left foot
Do. . chest.
Do. left arm.
P.O. right foot.

Fracture, right thigh.
Gunshot wound, right shoul-

der.
Do. right arm.
Do. right ear.
Do. right ear.
Do. left fore-

arm, ac-
cidental.

Do. left lower
extremity.

Do. back.
Do. neck.
D.o. right arm.

Do. right arm.
D.o. . left arm.

•

Gunshot wound, mouth
Wound, right finger, due to

explosion of gunpowder
Gunshot wound, forearm
Sabre wound, foot
Gunshot wound, leg

Do. left thigh
Do. head
Do. do.

Fracture clavicle, left (fall
from horse)

Gunshot wound (region not
given)

- Do. head
'

Do. • leg
Do.-- do.

- Do. thigh
Do. forearm
Do. • • both legs
Do. calf *

• Do. head
Do. do.
Do. forearm
Do. head
PO, left arm


