					 -		
Regi- mental No.	Rank.	Name.		Description of wound, dangerous, severe, or slight.		Nature of wound.	
		British Troop	08.				
25889	Gunner	H. Price, 8th Mountain Bat- tery, R.G.A.		Dangerous		Gunshot wound, leg.	
21131	Gunner	G. H. Colenutt, 71st R.G.A.	Company,	Slight	••	Do.	right fore- arm.
794	Sergeant	H. Morgan, 80th Battery, R.F.A.		Severe	••	Do.	left shoul- der.
5199	Colour - Ser - geant	A. Pearce, 1st Northumberland Fusiliers		Slight	. • •	Do.	right arm.
9295 7805‡	Sergeant Private	W. H. S. Blades, W. Dewse,	Do. Do.	Do. Severe	•	Do. Do.	chin. both thighs
_	Lance - Cor -	W. Moore, 1st Royal	Warwick	Dangero	us	Do.	and wrist. abdomen.
332	poral	Regiment	Do.	Slight		Do.	arm.
9134	Private	A. Pickard,	Do.	Severe	•••	Do.	left thigh.
426	Private	B. Wincup,	Do.	Do.	••	Do	left thigh.
6731	Private	C. Gould,	Do.	Do.	••	Do.	left foot.
316	Private	J. Gurney,	Do.	Do.		Do.	chest.
9101	Private	H. Lloyd, H. Nixon,	Do.	Do.	••	Do.	left arm.
11	Private	G. West,	Do.	Do.		Do.	right foot.
34	Private	A. Stone,	Do.	Do.	•••	Fracture, righ	t thigh.
832 277	Private Private	D. Gregory,	Do.	Slight	••	Gunshot wour	nd, right shoul- der.
7774	Private	O. Oliver,	Do.	Do.		Do.	right arm.
8136	Duimaka	A. Jay,	Do.	Do.	••	. , D o.	right ear.
4921	Private	J. Spiers,	Do.	Do.	••	Do.	right ear.
8953	Private	A. Muir,	Do.	Severe	••	. Do.	left fore- arm, ac-
653 5	Private	H. Homer, 1st Seaforth High- landers		Do.		Do.	cidental. left lower extremity.
9548	Private	H. King	Do.	Slight	• •	Do.	back.
9145	Private	A. Bain,	Do.	Dangero	us	, . Do.	neck.
5736	Colour - Ser-	J. Brown, 1st Roya	l Munster	Severe	• •	. Do.	right arm.
0100	geant	Fusiliers				_	• •
6582	Private	T. Carroll,	Do.	Slight		. Do.	right arm.
6938	Private	E. Lynch,	Do.	Severe	• •	Do.	. left arm.
0990	1114a00	Native Troops					
	,	·				a 1.4	. 3
2485	Sowar Dâfadar	Gulab Singh, 19th I Kirpal Singh, 21st (ancers Cavalry	Severe Slight	••		finger, due to
2544	Naik	Tulsi Das	Do	Severe	• •	Gunshot wou	nd, forearm
3080	Sowar	Santok Singh	Do	Slight	••	Sabre wound, Gunshot wou	
3310	Sowar	Abdul Masjid Khan		Do.	••		thigh
3211	Sowar	Chanan Singh	Do		• •	Do. head	
3292	Sowar	Khadamali	Do	Slight Do.	••	Do. do.	-
3357	Sowar	Murtoza Khan	Do	Severe	••		vicle, left (fall
2947	Sowar				••	from horse	
3119	Sowar	Amar Singh	Do	Slight	• •	given)	lead
59	Gunner	l Battery		Do.	••		
5185	Sepoy		s Infantry	Severe	••		eg:
4268	Lance Naik.	Ismael Khan,	Do		••		high
4925	Sepoy	Jamal Din,	Do	Do.			orearm mgn
5211	Sepoy	Dawar Kan,	Do		••		oth legs
4972	Sepoy	Bishun Singh,	Do		••		ealf
4944	Sepoy	Zari Gul,	Do		••		nead
3531	Havildar .	Sandhu Singh, 22n	d Punjabis	Slight	••		lo.
3557	Havildar .	Chanda Singh,	Do		• •	Do f	orearm
150	.l	Chanda Singh,	Do	Severe	• •	l Do l	ie a d
3707		Hari Singh,	Do		••	Do 1	eft arm
234		Dalip Singh,	Do.	Severe	* *	1 100, 1	,